
1 Doesn't run on Tuesdays and Thursdays 2 Runs Tuesdays and Thursdays only

 
Hertford Bus Station
Hertford Campfield Road
Hertingfordbury The White Horse Hotel
Birch Green Foxdells
Letty Green Chapel Lane
Horns Mill Mandeville Road
Brickendon The Farmers Boy PH
Bayford Railway Station
Bayford Baker Arms PH
Epping Green The Beehive PH
Little Berkhamsted Five Horseshoes PH
Epping Green The Beehive PH
Newgate Street The Crown PH
Cuffley The Plough PH
Cuffley Railway Station

308
0900

--
--
--
--

0906
0913
0915
0916
0920
0923
0926
0929
0935
0937

380 1

1200
1205
1207
1212
1215

--
--
--
--
--

1223
1226
1229
1235
1237

308 2

1200
--
--
--
--

1206
1213
1215
1216
1220
1223
1226
1229
1235
1237

308
1545

--
--
--
--

1551
1558
1600
1601
1605
1608
1611
1614
1620
1622

1 Doesn't run on Tuesdays and Thursdays 2 Runs Tuesdays and Thursdays only

 
Cuffley Railway Station
Cuffley The Plough PH
Newgate Street The Crown PH
Epping Green The Beehive PH
Little Berkhamsted Five Horseshoes PH
Letty Green Chapel Lane
Birch Green Foxdells
Hertingfordbury The White Horse Hotel
Hertford Campfield Road
Epping Green The Beehive PH
Bayford Baker Arms PH
Bayford Railway Station
Brickendon The Farmers Boy PH
Horns Mill Mandeville Road
Hertford Bus Station

308
0755
0757
0803
0806
0809

--
--
--
--

0812
0816
0817
0819
0826
0832

380 1

0945
0947
0953
0956
0959
1007
1010
1015
1017

--
--
--
--
--

1022

308 2

0945
0947
0953
0956
0959

--
--
--
--

1002
1006
1007
1009
1016
1022

308
1240
1242
1248
1251
1254

--
--
--
--

1257
1301
1302
1304
1311
1317

 
Hertford Bus Station
Horns Mill Mandeville Road
Brickendon The Farmers Boy PH
Bayford Railway Station
Bayford Baker Arms PH
Epping Green The Beehive PH
Little Berkhamsted Five Horseshoes PH
Epping Green The Beehive PH
Newgate Street The Crown PH
Cuffley The Plough PH
Cuffley Railway Station

308
0905
0911
0918
0920
0921
0925
0928
0931
0934
0940
0942

308
1200
1206
1213
1215
1216
1220
1223
1226
1229
1235
1237

308
1500
1506
1513
1515
1516
1520
1523

--
--
--
--

 
Cuffley Railway Station
Cuffley The Plough PH
Newgate Street The Crown PH
Epping Green The Beehive PH
Little Berkhamsted Five Horseshoes PH
Epping Green The Beehive PH
Bayford Baker Arms PH
Bayford Railway Station
Brickendon The Farmers Boy PH
Horns Mill Mandeville Road
Hertford Bus Station

308
0945
0947
0953
0956
0959
1002
1006
1007
1009
1016
1022

308
1240
1242
1248
1251
1254
1257
1301
1302
1304
1311
1317

308
--
--
--
--

1529
1532
1536
1537
1539
1546
1552

308/380 Hertford to Cuffley

via Little Berkhamsted - Valid from Sunday, September 1, 2024 to Monday, December 9, 2024

Monday to Friday - Cuffley Railway Station

Monday to Friday - Hertford Bus Station

Saturday - Cuffley Railway Station

Saturday - Hertford Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Cuffley Railway Station
	Monday to Friday - Hertford Bus Station
	Saturday - Cuffley Railway Station
	Saturday - Hertford Bus Station

